7/10/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$537.86
$170.65

$708.51

$708.51

Drawer

($1.75)

($1.75)

($1.75)

$706.76

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($1,539.49) ($29.80) 169
($425.80) ($5.00) 56
($1,965.29) ($34.80) 225
($1,965.29) ($34.80) 225
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($48.75) $0.00 9
($48.75) $0.00 9
($48.75) $0.00 9
($2,014.04) ($34.80) 234

Handle Net Handle
$2,107.15 $2,077.35
$601.45 $596.45
$2,708.60 $2,673.80
$2,708.60 $2,673.80

Handle Net Handle
$47.00 $47.00
$47.00 $47.00
$47.00 $47.00
$2,755.60 $2,720.80

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



