Drawer Report By Satellite

7/1	Λ	10	\cap	വ
// [11	/ /.	w	17

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	405 VERZA	\$537.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,539.49)	(\$29.80)	169	\$2,107.15	\$2,077.35	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$170.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$425.80)	(\$5.00)	56	\$601.45	\$596.45	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1026	\$708.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,965.29)	(\$34.80)	225	\$2,708.60	\$2,673.80	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$708.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,965.29)	(\$34.80)	225	\$2,708.60	\$2,673.80	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>

1028	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
		<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419	WISHM	(\$1.75)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$48.75)	\$0.00	9	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$0.00	
<u>Ter</u>	minal Number	1028	(\$1.75)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$48.75)	\$0.00	9	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$0.00	
<u>Locati</u>	on MOOSE		(\$1.75)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$48.75)	\$0.00	9	\$47.00	\$47.00	\$0.00	
<u>Tota</u>	<u>ls:</u>		\$706.76			(\$2,014.04)	(\$34.80)	234	\$2,755.60	\$2,720.80		